
+
+

+

+

+
+

++
++ ++++

++ ++ +
+ +++

+

++

+

+

+
++

+
+++

++
+++ + ++

+
++ ++++ + + +

p = 0.000260.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 40 80 120 160
Time

Su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

Risk + +Low High
5−Fold Cross Validation

122 16 5 0 0
122 32 20 4 3High

Low

Number at risk

+++

++

+

+

+ + +

p = 0.0160.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 30 60 90 120
Time

Su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

Risk + +Low High
External Test Set

10 0 0 0 0
9 4 2 1 1High

Low

Number at risk

+
+

+

++
++ ++ ++++++ +

++
+++

+

+
++
+
+
+

+
+

+
+

+++++
+ +

+ +++
+++

+ +++ + + +

p = 0.00710.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 40 80 120 160
Time

Su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

122 20 10 1 1

122 28 15 3 2High

Low

Number at risk

+++

+ +

+

++

+

+

p = 0.550.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 30 60 90 120
Time

Su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

ba
bi

lit
y

10 2 2 1 1

9 2 0 0 0High

Low

Number at risk

EP
IC

 (D
ee

pS
ur

v)
EP

IC
 (S

tr
at

ifi
ca

tio
n 

B
oo

st
in

g)
5-Fold Cross Validation External Test Set

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 50 100 150 200 250

R
is

k

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

5 10 15

0

50

100

150

0 50 100 150 200 250Su
rv

iv
al

 D
ur

at
io

n 
(M

on
th

s)

0

25

50

75

100

125

5 10 15

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

0 50 100 150 200 250

R
is

k

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

5 10 15

0

50

100

150

0 50 100 150 200 250
Sample

Su
rv

iv
al

 D
ur

at
io

n 
(M

on
th

s)

0

25

50

75

100

125

5 10 15
SampleObserved Event 0 1

5-Fold Cross Validation External Test Set

Risk Low High


